
100% PolyesterFabric:

130gsmWeight:

S - 2XLSizes:

Waist Relaxed - cms
Inside Leg - ins
Inside Leg - cms
Mid Hip - cms

Care Instructions:

Carton: 36

• Fully elasticated waist with inner drawcord
• Zipped side pockets
• Polyester mesh lining

32
8
20
55

35
8
20
58

38
8
20
61

S M L

Country of Origin:

62034390

Commodity Code:

41
8
20
64

44
8
20
68

XL 2XL

Garment Measurements:

Waist - ins
Waist - cms
Inside Leg - ins
Inside Leg - cms

32
81
8
20

34
86
8
20

36
91
8
20

S M L

38
96
8
20

40
101
8
20

XL 2XL

To Fit:

Twill Peached Microfibre

LV830

MEN'S MICROFIBRE SHORTS

Notes:

Description:

BANGLADESH

Wash at 40 degrees synthetic, Wash with like coloirs, Wash and 
dry inside out , Do not use softeners, Dry out of direct sunlight , 
Cool iron on reverse



LV830

MEN'S MICROFIBRE SHORTS

Black 533C

BLACK NAVY

Pantone Guide:


