FINDEN HALES

LV830 MEN'S MICROFIBRE SHORTS

Fabric:	100% Polyester		
	Twill Peached Microfibre		
Weight:	130gsm		
Sizes:	S - 2XL		
Carton:	36		
Description:	 Fully elasticated waist with inner drawcord Zipped side pockets Polyaster and king a 		

• Polyester mesh lining

Care Instructions:



Wash at 40 degrees synthetic, Wash with like coloirs, Wash and dry inside out , Do not use softeners, Dry out of direct sunlight , Cool iron on reverse

Notes:

				Country of Origin: BANGLADESH		Commodity Code: 62034390
Garment Measurements:						
	S	М	L	XL	2XL	
Waist Relaxed - cms	32	35	38	41	44	
Inside Leg - ins	8	8	8	8	8	
Inside Leg - cms	20	20	20	20	20	
Mid Hip - cms	55	58	61	64	68	
To Fit:						
	s	М	L	XL	2XL	
Waist - ins	32	34	36	38	40	
Waist - cms	81	86	91	96	101	
Inside Leg - ins	8	8	8	8	8	
Inside Leg - cms	20	20	20	20	20	

FINDEN HALES

LV830 MEN'S MICROFIBRE SHORTS

Pantone Guide:

Black	533C
BLACK	NAVY